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CC SCFF Metrics 2019-20 to 2023-24, Allocated Counts
Hover over info icon on the left for more information.
Navigate to definitions with link on the right.

Definitions

FTES 2023-24 data is not yet available.

College
BC
CC
PC
Unknown College

SCFF Category Type
All

SCFF Category
Type SCFF Category

Fiscal Year

2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

Counts FTES Regular
Special Admit
Incarcerated
Non Credit

Supplemental AB540
Pell
CCPG

Student Success Associates for Transfer
Associates
Certificates
Transfer Level Math & English
Transfer to 4 Year University
Nine or More CTE Units
Regional Living Wage

% Change
from
Previous
Year

FTES Regular
Special Admit
Incarcerated
Non Credit

Supplemental AB540
Pell
CCPG

Student Success Associates for Transfer
Associates
Certificates
Transfer Level Math & English
Transfer to 4 Year University
Nine or More CTE Units
Regional Living Wage

10.40
511.31
476.91

1,924.54

1.28
627.84
317.61

1,830.29

0.28
694.81
326.55

1,948.67

0.76
547.18
317.37

2,229.65

2,712.00
943.00

90.00

3,097.00
1,154.00

89.00

3,137.00
908.00
107.00

3,142.00
1,167.00

116.00

3,662.00
1,019.00

120.00

888.00
745.00
142.00

79.00
186.00
214.00
174.00

824.00
591.00
140.00

46.00
111.00
221.00
161.00

1,260.00
690.00
141.00

53.00
128.00
192.00
149.00

1,170.00
759.00
143.00

77.00
132.00
198.00
122.00

1,050.00
847.00
122.00

44.00
132.00
194.00

99.00

-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

715.15%
-18.56%
50.16%

5.15%

360.99%
-9.64%
-2.74%
-6.07%

-63.55%
26.98%

2.89%
-12.60%

-25.82%
20.17%

1.48%
6.90%

-12.43%
-18.28%

1.12%

-1.28%
27.09%

-16.82%

-0.16%
-22.19%

-7.76%

-14.20%
14.52%
-3.33%

9.28%
0.20%

-9.77%

7.77%
26.06%

1.43%
71.74%
67.57%
-3.17%
8.07%

-34.60%
-14.35%

-0.71%
-13.21%
-13.28%
15.10%

8.05%

7.69%
-9.09%
-1.40%

-31.17%
-3.03%
-3.03%

22.13%

11.43%
-10.39%
17.21%
75.00%

0.00%
2.06%

23.23%

-0.66%
31.52%
23.23%

-12.00%
32.00%
31.08%
28.57%

Print	Tabular
Data:

To	print	tabular	data	to	a	PDF	or	an	MS	Excel	file,	use	the	buttons
on	the	right.	The	count	type	and	college	filter	will	be	applied	to	you.. Download Data as PDF Download Data as .xlsx
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